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Catalogo JPG TOOLS Maquinaria Industrial /‘

Z5025A Pillar type vertical drilling machine

Model

Max.drilling capacity

Diameter of column

Spindle travel

Distance spindle to column
Max.distance spindle nose to table
Max.distance spindle nose to base
Spindle taper

Spindle speeds range

Spindle speeds series

Dimension of workable surface
Table travel

Dimension of base

Overall height

Main motor

Coolant motor

G.W/N.W

Packing dimension

Z5025A
25mm
100mm
150mm
225mm
630mm
1670mm

MT3
100~2900r/min
8 speeds
440mm
560mm
690x500mm
1900mm
1.1/0.75KW
40W
300/290kg
70x56x182cm



